EASY HAMMER® MANUAL
PE
AR
L
AB
RA
SI
VE

for after sales service will be stocked and shipped from our warehouse. If requested, we may arrange for our sales
representatives to hold a training class for product knowledge at dealer’s location.
HOW TO ORDER PARTS
CUSTOMER SERVICE
APPENDIX D - JACK HAMMER MANUAL
Jack Hammer manual will be provided with Jackhammer purchase.
PA02TS PA02RB
Tile Stripper Replacement Blade
CORPORATE OFFICE:  SO. CALIFORNIA • USA
6832 E. SLAUSON AVENUE, COMMERCE, CA 90040-0031
562-927-5561 • FAX 562-928-3857
800-969-5561
PEARLABRASIVE.COM
EHMANV2©2014 PEARL ABRASIVE CO., COMMERCE CA 90040
GEORGIA • USA
4963 SOUTH ROYAL ATLANTA DRIVE
TUCKER, GA 30084-3006
ONTARIO • CANADA
375-2 PIDO ROAD
PETERBOROUGH, ONTARIO K9J-6X7